RoseCassette

rose & plastic

protective packaging pioneers

Plastic Assortment Box

RoseCassette

Ergonomically optimized plastic assortment
box with removable inserts. Ideal for drills,
screws and small parts

Material
—> cassette: Polystyrene (PS) / ABS

—> closure: Polypropylene (PP)
—> handle: Polyethylene (PE)

—> thermoformed insert: Polystyrene (PS)

Product Range

—> base in black, cover in clear, closures and handle in red

—> colors and color combinations on request

Product features RoseCassette
9

%
%

high transparency lid offers optimum visibility to contents
user-friendly, easy grasp features on both sides

90° swiveling, retractable handle; additional safety lock
prevents accidental opening

extremely adaptable to specific market or product
requirements due to a variety of color combinations and
various interior design options - including convoluted or plain
foam and die-cut foam inserts

excellent scope for printing and labeling, product information
can be printed in full view on the cassette lid

universal application
excellent for stacking and storage

numerous secondary uses

rose plastic USA, LLLP- +1 724 938 8530 - info@rose-plastic.us - www.rose-plastic.us - 17.06.2025



RoseCassette

rose & plastic

protective packaging pioneers

Product Range: RoseCassette

Article Outer width Outer height Outer depth

CR 212/02 K 006 12.835in 9.488in 2.244in

Product Range: RoseCassette Inserts

Article Description Suitable for
INS CR 212/1 BAS
INS CR 212/1 COV
INS CR 212/2 BAS
INS CR 212/3 BAS
INS CR 212/4 BAS
INS CR 212/5 BAS
INS CR 212/6 BAS

INS CR 212/7 BAS

thermoformed base 170 pcs. HSS/ @ 1-10x0.5mm

thermoformed cover 170 pcs. HSS drills
thermoformed insert for universal applications
thermoformed insert for universal applications
thermoformed insert for universal applications
thermoformed insert for universal applications
thermoformed insert for universal applications

thermoformed insert for universal applications

Inner width

12.283in 8.346in

Number of compartments

Inner height

Inner depth
2.087in

Compartment size

136X86X49
61X86X49
61X53X49
61X38X49
53X38X49
38X38X49

rose plastic USA, LLLP- +1 724 938 8530 - info@rose-plastic.us - www.rose-plastic.us - 17.06.2025

Packaging Unit

Packaging Unit
50

300

28

28

28

28

28

28



	Plastic Assortment Box RoseCassette
	Material
	Product Range
	Product features RoseCassette

	RoseCassette
	Product Range: RoseCassette
	Product Range: RoseCassette Inserts


