RoseCassette











Plastic Assortment Box RoseCassette

Ergonomically optimized plastic assortment box with removable inserts. Ideal for drills, screws and small parts

Material

- → cassette: Polystyrene (PS) / ABS
- → closure: Polypropylene (PP)
- → handle: Polyethylene (PE)
- → thermoformed insert: Polystyrene (PS)

Product Range

- → base in black, cover in clear, closures and handle in red
- → colors and color combinations on request

Product features RoseCassette

- → high transparency lid offers optimum visibility to contents
- → user-friendly, easy grasp features on both sides
- → 90° swiveling, retractable handle; additional safety lock prevents accidental opening
- extremely adaptable to specific market or product requirements due to a variety of color combinations and various interior design options - including convoluted or plain foam and die-cut foam inserts
- → excellent scope for printing and labeling, product information can be printed in full view on the cassette lid
- universal application
- → excellent for stacking and storage
- → numerous secondary uses

RoseCassette



Product Range: RoseCassette

Article	Outer width	Outer height	Outer depth	Inner width	Inner height	Inner depth	Packaging Unit
CR 212/02 K 006	12.835in	9.488in	2.244in	12.283in	8.346in	2.087in	11

Product Range: RoseCassette Inserts

Article	Description	Suitable for	Number of compartments	Compartment size	Packaging Unit
INS CR 212/1 BAS	thermoformed base	170 pcs. HSS/ Ø 1-10x0.5mm	0		50
INS CR 212/1 COV	thermoformed cover	170 pcs. HSS drills	0		300
INS CR 212/2 BAS	thermoformed insert	for universal applications	4	136X86X49	28
INS CR 212/3 BAS	thermoformed insert	for universal applications	8	61X86X49	28
INS CR 212/4 BAS	thermoformed insert	for universal applications	12	61X53X49	28
INS CR 212/5 BAS	thermoformed insert	for universal applications	16	61X38X49	28
INS CR 212/6 BAS	thermoformed insert	for universal applications	18	53X38X49	28
INS CR 212/7 BAS	thermoformed insert	for universal applications	24	38X38X49	28